[image: ]Leeming RAF Community Primary School
‘We care, we respect, we do our best’
Term Dates, 2018 - 2019
Autumn Term 2018
School opens				Tuesday 4 September
School closes				Friday 21 December

HALF TERM HOLIDAY
School closes				Friday 26 October
School opens				Tuesday 6 November

[bookmark: _Hlk518553414]Spring Term 2019
School opens				Tuesday 8 January
School closes				Friday 12 April

HALF TERM HOLIDAY
School closes				Friday 22 February
School opens	 			Monday 4 March

Summer Term 2019
School opens				Tuesday 30 April
School closes				Friday 19 July			

HALF TERM HOLIDAY
School closed				Monday 6 May (Bank Holiday shut one day only)
School closes				Friday 24 May
[bookmark: _GoBack]School opens				Monday 3 June
Staff training days
Monday 3 September 2018, Monday 5 November 2018, Monday 7 January 2019, Monday 29 April 2019, Monday 22 July 2019.
And released from NYCC the core term and holiday dates - academic year 2019-20
Monday 2 September 2019, Monday 6 January 2020 and Monday 20 April 2020 are nominated teacher training days where children will not be in school.  There will be a few additional dates added. This is just a guide.
Autumn Term 2019
Term starts: Tuesday 3 September 2019
Half term holiday: Monday 28 October 2019 to Friday 1 November 2019
Term Starts: Monday 5th November 2018
Christmas holiday: Monday 23 December 2019 to Friday 3 January 2020
Spring Term 2019
Term starts: Tuesday 7 January 2020
Half term holiday: Monday 17 February 2020 to Friday 21 February 2020
Term starts: Monday 24th February 2020
Easter holiday: Monday 6 April 2020 to Friday 17 April 2020
Summer Term 2020
Term starts: Tuesday 21 April 2020
May bank holiday: Monday 4 May 2020
Half term: Monday 25 May 2020 to Friday 29 May 2020
Term starts: Monday 1 June 2020
Term ends: Monday 20 July 2020
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“Inspiring Excellence”




